
2023 Lady Mustang Volleyball Schedule
s

Date Day Opponent Site Time Teams

Aug. 4 Fri. Madisonville Scrimmage Madisonville TBA JVB/JVR/V
Aug. 5 Sat. Madisonville Scrimmage Madisonville TBA JVB/JVR/V
Aug. 8 Tues. Iola Iola 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 JVB,JVR,V
Aug. 10 & 12 Thurs & Sat Navasota Varsity Tournament Navasota TBA V
Aug.11 Fri. Bremond Bremond 4:30, 6:00 V, JVR
Aug. 15 Tues. Centerville Centerville 5:00, 6:00 JVR, V
Aug. 17-19 Thurs-Sat. Lufkin Varsity Tournament Lufkin TBA V
Aug. 17 & 19 Thurs & Sat. Lufkin JV Red Tournament Lufkin TBA JVR

Aug. 18 & 19 Fri & Sat Lufkin JV Blue Tournament Lufkin TBA JVB
Aug. 22 Tues. Caldwell Madisonville 5:00/5:00, 6:00 JVB/JVR, V
Aug 25 Fri. Diboll Madisonville 4:30, 5:30 V, JVR
Aug 24 & 26 Thurs & Sat Anderson-Shiro Varsity Tournament Anderson-Shiro TBA V
Aug. 29 Tues. Sealy Sealy 4:30/4:30. 5:30 JVB/JVR, V
Sept. 1 Fri. Navasota Madisonville 5:00, 6:00/6:00 V, JVB/JVR
Sept. 5 Tues. Franklin Madisonville 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 VB, JVR, V
Sept 8. Fri. Mumford Mumford 4:00, 5:00 V, JVR
Sept. 9 Sat. Leon JV (Red and Blue) Tournament Leon TBA JVB, JVR
Sept. 12 Tues. Leon Leon 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 JVB, JVR, V
Sept. 15 Fri. Latexo** Madisonville 4:30, 5:30/5:30 V, JVR/JVB
Sept. 16 Sat. Anderson- Shiro JV (Red and Blue) Tournament Anderson-Shiro TBA JVB, JVR
Sept. 19 Tues. Huntsville Huntsville 4:30/4:30, 5:30 JVB/JVR, V
Sept. 22 Fri. *Rusk Rusk 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 V, JVB/JVR
Sept. 26 Tues. *Hudson Madisonville 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 JVB, JVR, V
Sept. 29 Fri *Palestine Madisonville 4:30, 5:30/5:30 V, JVB/JVR
Oct. 3 Tues. *Jacksonville Jacksonville 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 JVB, JVR, V
Oct. 6 Fri *Bullard*- Jr. High Night Madisonville 4:30, 5:30/5:30 V, JVB/JVR
Oct. 10 Tues. *Rusk- Pink Out Madisonville 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 JVB, JVR, V
Oct. 13 Fri. *Hudson Hudson 4:30, 5:30/5:30 V, JVB/JVR
Oct. 17 Tues. *Palestine Palestine 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 JVB, JVR, V
Oct. 20 Fri. *Jacksonville*** Madisonville 4:30, 5:30/5:30 V, JVB/JVR
Oct. 24 Tues. *Bullard Bullard 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 JVB, JVR, V
Oct 30-31 Bi-District
Nov. 2-4 Area
Nov. 6-7 Regional Quarterfinals
Nov. 10-11 Regional Tournament
Nov. 15-18 State Tournament

*District **Homecoming ***Senior Night
Superintendent: Dr. Keith West Principal: Shellie Sheppard Athletic Director: Rusty Nail Athletic Trainer: Bridget Chandler

Head Coach: Carly Dyess Assistant Coaches: Karly Leamon, Cassidy Portwood


